Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted
A it
Amount ;";:: Amount
s.No Name of Creditors Identification No. . . Amount of Claim Nature of | feceived | Amount | Whether | Amountof | |\ o\ | amount of claim | ©F 2™ .
Date of Receipt Amount Claimed ) " by |coveredby| Related | contingent ' under |Remarks, if any
Admitted Claim ) "B | dues, that| ot admitted inder.
Security | guarantee | Party claim
Interest may be n
setoff
1 Kamal Kapoor AALPK7402K 08/04/2022 170,067,149.00 170,067,149.00 |unsecured NA NA NA NA NA NA
2 Sujata Dash AMBPDI638G 08/04/2022 5,411,955.00 5,411,955.00 [unsecured NA NA NA NA NA - NA
Total 175,479,104.00 175,479,104.00




